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TOOL STEEL

NEX
204

HELICAL FLUTE SCREW EXTRACTORS

ROUND
SHANK

( SPECIAL PURPOSE )

y

( LEFT HAND cuT )

HELICAL
FLUTE

Round Shank Helical Flute Screw Extractors are used to remove broken screws, bolts, studs, pipe, and lubrication fittings
without damage to the threaded hole. They are designed with a left hand helical flute to firmly grip and remove any right
hand threaded screw or bolt from 3/16" to 3-1/2" in size. They can also be used for turning threaded pipe sections. Sizes
#1 to #5 have ground center punch points. Meets Government Specs. GGG-E936B.

DRILL SIZE TAP WRENCH FOR SCREW FOR PIPE ITEM PRICE EACH
SIZE TO USE TO USE & BOLT SIZES SIZES NO. BULK PKG.
1 5/64 TW-0 3/16 - 1/4 - SXHF#01 1.64 2.10
2 7/64 TW-0 1/4 - 5/16 - SXHF#02 1.68 2.14
3 5/32 TW-0 5/16 - 7/16 - SXHF#03 1.84 2.30
4 1/4 TW-4 7/16 - 9/16 - SXHF#04 2.18 2.68
5 19/64 TW-5 9/16 - 3/4 1/8 -1/4 SXHF#05 2.68 3.14
5-1/4 23/64 TW-6 11/16 - 15/16 1/4 SXHF#05.25 5.26 5.74
6 13/32 TW-6 3/4 - 1 3/8 SXHF#06 6.04 6.52
6-3/8 31/64 TW-6 15/16 - 1-1/8 3/8 SXHF#06.375 8.40 8.88
7 17/32 TW-7 1 - 1-3/8 1/2 SXHF#07 10.26 10.72
7-1/2 39/64 TW-7 1-1/8 - 1-1/2 1/2 SXHF#07.5 13.12 13.64
8 13/16 TW-7 1-3/8 - 1-3/4 3/4 SXHF#08 17.20 17.68
9 1-1/16 TW-7.5 1-3/4 - 2-1/8 1 SXHF#09 2412 24.60
10 1-5/16 TW-8 2-1/8 - 2-1/2 1-1/4 SXHF#10 42.34 -
11 1-9/16 TW-9.5 2-1/2 - 3 1-1/2 SXHF#11 63.48 -
12 1-15/16 TW-9.5 3 - 3-1/2 2 SXHF#12 102.66 -
Please specify Bulk or Packaged when ordering.
TOOL STEEL

STRAIGHT FLUTE SCREW EXTRACTORS

(RIGHT or LEFT HAND CUT)

ROUND
SHANK

SIZE
1

N o o b~ 0N

A

DRILL SIZE TAP WRENCH

TO USE
5/64
7/64
5/32

1/4
19/64
13/32
17/32

( SPECIAL PURPOSE )

-

Round Shank Straight Flute Screw Extractors are used to remove broken right or left hand threaded screws, bolts, studs,
pipe, and lubrication fittings without damage to the threaded hole. They are designed with four sharp cutting edges to give
a right or left hand positive gripping action without binding or chewing. They are preferred for soft metals and thin walled
parts as they do not expand the part being removed. Meets Government Specs. GGG-E936C.

FOR PIPE

TO USE
TW-0
TW-0
TW-0
TW-4
TW-5
TW-6
TW-7

FOR SCREW
& BOLT SIZES

1/4 - 5/16
3/8

7/16

1/2 -9/16
5/8

3/4

7/8

SIZES

1/8
1/4
3/8
1/2

ITEM
NO.
SXSFRL#01
SXSFRL#02
SXSFRL#03
SXSFRL#04
SXSFRL#05
SXSFRL#06
SXSFRL#07

STRAIGHT
FLUTE

PRICE EACH
BULK PKG.
2.10 2.58
2.24 2.70
2.42 2.88
2.90 3.38
3.44 3.92
5.66 6.14
7.38 7.84

Please specify

Bulk or Packaged when ordering.
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