

Round Shank Helical Flute Screw Extractors are used to remove broken screws, bolts, studs, pipe, and lubrication fittings without damage to the threaded hole. They are designed with a left hand helical flute to firmly grip and remove any right hand threaded screw or bolt from 3/16" to 3-1/2" in size. They can also be used for turning threaded pipe sections. Sizes #1 to #5 have ground center punch points. Meets Government Specs. GGG-E936B.

	DRILL SIZE	TAP WRENCH	FOR SCREW	FOR PIPE	ITEM	PRICE EACH	
SIZE	TO USE	TO USE	& BOLT SIZES	SIZES	NO.	BULK	PKG.
1	5/64	TW-0	3/16 - 1/4	-	SXHF#01	1.64	2.10
2	7/64	TW-0	1/4 - 5/16	-	SXHF#02	1.68	2.14
3	5/32	TW-0	5/16 - 7/16	-	SXHF#03	1.84	2.30
4	1/4	TW-4	7/16 - 9/16	-	SXHF#04	2.18	2.68
5	19/64	TW-5	9/16 - 3/4	1/8 - 1/4	SXHF#05	2.68	3.14
5-1/4	23/64	TW-6	11/16 - 15/16	1/4	SXHF#05.25	5.26	5.74
6	13/32	TW-6	3/4 - 1	3/8	SXHF#06	6.04	6.52
6-3/8	31/64	TW-6	15/16 - 1-1/8	3/8	SXHF#06.375	8.40	8.88
7	17/32	TW-7	1 - 1-3/8	1/2	SXHF#07	10.26	10.72
7-1/2	39/64	TW-7	1-1/8 - 1-1/2	1/2	SXHF#07.5	13.12	13.64
8	13/16	TW-7	1-3/8 - 1-3/4	3/4	SXHF#08	17.20	17.68
9	1-1/16	TW-7.5	1-3/4 - 2-1/8	1	SXHF#09	24.12	24.60
10	1-5/16	TW-8	2-1/8 - 2-1/2	1-1/4	SXHF#10	42.34	-
11	1-9/16	TW-9.5	2-1/2 - 3	1-1/2	SXHF#11	63.48	-
12	1-15/16	TW-9.5	3 - 3-1/2	2	SXHF#12	102.66	

Please specify Bulk or Packaged when ordering.

## STRAIGHT FLUTE SCREW EXTRACTORS



## SPECIAL PURPOSE

**RIGHT or LEFT HAND CUT** 

ROUND SHANK

\_\_\_\_\_

STRAIGHT FLUTE

Round Shank Straight Flute Screw Extractors are used to remove broken right or left hand threaded screws, bolts, studs, pipe, and lubrication fittings without damage to the threaded hole. They are designed with four sharp cutting edges to give a right or left hand positive gripping action without binding or chewing. They are preferred for soft metals and thin walled parts as they do not expand the part being removed. Meets Government Specs. GGG-E936C.

	DRILL SIZE	TAP WRENCH	FOR SCREW	FOR PIPE	ITEM	PRICE EACH	
SIZE	TO USE	TO USE	& BOLT SIZES	SIZES	NO.	BULK	PKG.
1	5/64	TW-0	1/4 - 5/16	-	SXSFRL#01	2.10	2.58
2	7/64	TW-0	3/8	-	SXSFRL#02	2.24	2.70
3	5/32	TW-0	7/16	1/8	SXSFRL#03	2.42	2.88
4	1/4	TW-4	1/2 - 9/16	1/4	SXSFRL#04	2.90	3.38
5	19/64	TW-5	5/8	3/8	SXSFRL#05	3.44	3.92
6	13/32	TW-6	3/4	1/2	SXSFRL#06	5.66	6.14
7	17/32	TW-7	7/8	-	SXSFRL#07	7.38	7.84

Please specify Bulk or Packaged when ordering.